
PUT LYSO L® AN D OU R FU LL RE STROO M 
PORTFOLIO TO WORK FOR YOU R BUS IN E SS .

RESTROOM SOLUTIONS

I T  A L L  M AT T E R S.  
R E S T R O O M S  

M AT T E R  M O S T.

T H E  R E S T R O O M  L I N E U P

*When used as directed.

SOLVES SPECIFIC  
CHALLENGES

Including powerful solutions 
that tackle tough restroom 
challenges and help stop 

the spread of germs.* 

MA XIMIZES 
EFFICIENC Y 

Our lineup, including cost-effective 
concentrates and intuitive ready-to-use 
products, helps to minimize effort and 

maximize labor efficiency.

ENHANCES FACILIT Y 
REPUTATION

Visibly clean surfaces — with a pleasant 
fragrance — create a positive restroom 

experience, which leaves a positive 
impression of the entire facility.



*Compared to Lysol® Fresh Cling Gel Toilet Bowl Cleaner and Lysol® Toilet Bowl 
Cleaner with Bleach on limescale and rust.
**When used as directed.
***Per pack based on low setting for Freshmatic device model RB066.
© 2024 Reckitt Benckiser LLC.  All Rights Reserved. RB1344-2403

TO LEARN MORE, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR W.B. MASON  SALES REPRESENTATIVE  OR VISIT WWW.WBMASON.COM

Professional Lysol® Heavy Duty Bathroom Cleaner Bottle

Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Bathroom Cleaner Trigger – Fresh

Professional Lysol® Toilet Bowl Cleaner Angled-Neck Bottle - Wintergreen

Resolve® Urine Destroyer & Odor Remover Trigger Spray

Professional Lysol® Foam Cleaner Aerosol

Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Spray Aerosol - Crisp Linen®

Air Wick® Automatic Spray Starter Kit White - Fresh Waters®

Air Wick® Automatic Spray Starter Kit White - White Flowers & Melon Summer Delight®
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1 gadget / 1 
5.89 oz refill
1 gadget / 1 
5.89 oz refill

4

12

12

6

12

12

4

4

Airwick® Automatic Spray® Refill - Fresh Waters® RTU 5.89 oz 6

Professional Lysol® Heavy Duty Bathroom Cleaner Bottle Format Unit Size Units/Case Item # W.B. Mason Item #

36241-94201

36241-04685

36241-74278

19200-99487

36241-02775

36241-74828

62338-88413

62338-84410

62338-79553

RAC94201

RAC04685

RAC74278

RAC99487

RAC02775

RACT74828

RAC88413

RACT92944

RAC79553

Contact customer service: 
1-888-WB-Mason (1-888-926-2766) 

or visit www.wbmason.com

RO UTI N E  C LE A N I N G  A N D  D I S I N FEC TI O N

Concentrated alkaline formula cleans and 
disinfects restroom surfaces such as toilets, 
sinks, tile and floors

The Lysol® Pro Solutions portfolio can help deliver cleaning efficiency and
disinfection for a pleasing environment with a fresh scent. 

PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® DISINFECTANT 
BATHROOM CLEANER
A foaming citric acid formula cuts through 
hard water stains, lime scale, grime and soap 
scum, cleaning surfaces to a brilliant shine.

G E T  T H E  “ L I K E S ”  T H AT  M AT T E R.

▪ Kills over 100 illness- 
causing germs, 
including the COVID-19 
virus, Norovirus and 
Rotavirus**

▪ Designed for use on hard 
non-porous surfaces 
and soft surfaces**

PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® 
DISINFECTANT SPRAY

PROFESSIONAL 
LYSOL® FOAM 
CLEANER
▪ Quat-based 

formula clings to 
vertical surfaces

▪ Eliminates hard 
water stains, soap 
scum, grease and 
grime

RESOLVE® 
URINE 
DESTROYER
▪ Eliminates

urine stains

▪ Neutralize odors 
on contact

▪ Safe for carpets, 
fabrics & hard 
surfaces

▪ Thick, hydrochloric 
acid formula provides 
superior performance 
on limescale and rust 
in bowl*

▪ Begins dissolving 
stains upon contact

PROFESSIONAL 
LYSOL® TOILET 
BOWL CLEANER

AIR WICK® 
AUTOMATIC 
SPRAY
▪ 24/7 odor 

defense

▪ Refills last up 
to 70 days*** 
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LYSOL® HEAVY DUTY BATHROOM CLEANER

COMING
SOON

COMING
SOON


