

IT ALL MATTERS. RESTROOMS MATTER MOST.

PUT LYSOL[®] AND OUR FULL RESTROOM PORTFOLIO TO WORK FOR YOUR BUSINESS.



THE RESTROOM LINEUP



SOLVES SPECIFIC CHALLENGES

Including powerful solutions that tackle tough restroom challenges and help stop the spread of germs.*



MAXIMIZES EFFICIENCY

Our lineup, including cost-effective concentrates and intuitive ready-to-use products, helps to minimize effort and maximize labor efficiency.



ENHANCES FACILITY REPUTATION

Visibly clean surfaces — with a pleasant fragrance — create a positive restroom experience, which leaves a positive impression of the entire facility.

GET THE "LIKES" THAT MATTER.

The Lysol[®] Pro Solutions portfolio can help deliver cleaning efficiency and disinfection for a pleasing environment with a fresh scent.

ROUTINE CLEANING AND DISINFECTION



LYSOL® HEAVY DUTY BATHROOM CLEANER

Concentrated alkaline formula cleans and disinfects restroom surfaces such as toilets, sinks, tile and floors

123456

PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® DISINFECTANT BATHROOM CLEANER

A foaming citric acid formula cuts through hard water stains, lime scale, grime and soap scum, cleaning surfaces to a brilliant shine.

1 2 3 4 5











PROFESSIONAL LYSOL[®] TOILET BOWL CLEANER

- Thick, hydrochloric acid formula provides superior performance on limescale and rust in bowl*
- Begins dissolving stains upon contact

RESOLVE[®] URINE DESTROYER

- Eliminates urine stains
- Neutralize odors on contact
- Safe for carpets, fabrics & hard surfaces

PROFESSIONAL LYSOL[®] FOAM CLEANER

- Quat-based formula clings to vertical surfaces
- Eliminates hard water stains, soap scum, grease and grime

PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® DISINFECTANT SPRAY

- Kills over 100 illnesscausing germs, including the COVID-19 virus, Norovirus and Rotavirus**
- Designed for use on hard non-porous surfaces and soft surfaces**

AIR WICK® AUTOMATIC SPRAY

- 24/7 odor defense
- Refills last up to 70 days***

TO LEARN MORE, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR W.B. MASON SALES REPRESENTATIVE OR VISIT WWW.WBMASON.COM

Professional Lysol® Heavy Duty Bathroom Cleaner Bottle	Format	Unit Size	Units/Case	ltem #	W.B. Mason Item #
Professional Lysol® Heavy Duty Bathroom Cleaner Bottle	Concentrate	1 gal	4	36241-94201	RAC94201
Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Bathroom Cleaner Trigger – Fresh	RTU	32 oz	12	36241-04685	RAC04685
Professional Lysol® Toilet Bowl Cleaner Angled-Neck Bottle - Wintergreen	RTU	32 oz	12	36241-74278	RAC74278
Resolve® Urine Destroyer & Odor Remover Trigger Spray	RTU	32 oz	6	19200-99487	RAC99487
Professional Lysol® Foam Cleaner Aerosol	RTU	24 oz	12	36241-02775	RAC02775
Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Spray Aerosol - Crisp Linen®	RTU	19 oz	12	36241-74828	RACT74828
Air Wick® Automatic Spray Starter Kit White - Fresh Waters®	RTU	1 gadget / 1 5.89 oz refill	4	62338-88413	RAC88413
Air Wick® Automatic Spray Starter Kit White - White Flowers & Melon Summer Delight®	RTU	1 gadget / 1 5.89 oz refill	4	62338-84410	RACT92944
Airwick® Automatic Spray® Refill - Fresh Waters®	RTU	5.89 oz	6	62338-79553	RAC79553



*Compared to Lysol® Fresh Cling Gel Toilet Bowl Cleaner and Lysol® Toilet Bowl Cleaner with Bleach on limescale and rust. **When used as directed. ***Per pack based on low setting for Freshmatic device model RB066. © 2024 Reckitt Benckiser LLC. All Rights Reserved. RB1344-2403

Contact customer service: 1-888-WB-Mason (1-888-926-2766) or visit www.wbmason.com

